Q276MPB

Vierpunktlager (metrisch)

Details:
Hauptabmessungen
d [mm] 380
D [mm] 680
B [mm] 95
Gewicht =171
[kq]

d; [mm] =~ 496

Anschlussmale
da, min [mm]
Da, max [mm]

ra, max [m m]

D [mm]
r12 [mm]
ao[°]

a [mm]

=~ 564

23 DD,

= 225

406

654

Berechnungsdaten
C [kN]

Co [kN]

Cy [kN]

Ny, [min™]

ng [min™]

1190

2850

61,9

652

1500

Kugel- und Rollenlagerwerk Leipzig GmbH | GutenbergstraBBe 6 | 04178 Leipzig | Tel. 0341 4 53 20 200 | www.krw.de



